SENIOR COMPOUND 2025

Tabernacle Christian School

First Assembly Christian School (FACS)
Tabernacle Christian School
Providence Classical School

First Assembly Christian School (FACS)
Tabernacle Christian School

First Assembly Christian School (FACS)
Providence Classical School

First Assembly Christian School (FACS)
Brooklane
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JUNIOR COMPOUND 2025
1 Eastwood Christian School
2 Tabernacle Christian School
3 Eastwood Christian School
4

Nix
Sasser
Batson
Wetherbee
McVey
Kyle
McVey
Lawler
Hubbard
Mears
Bates
Beck

Ervin
James
Sanderson
Stewart
Goforth
Martin
Landrum
Miller

Spooner
Lacey
Guyette

GRADE

Colin
Bryce
Austin
Connor
Kate
Abigayle
Corban
Lilly
Clayton
Hunter
Kimber
Logan
Landn
Bryant
Shelby
Henry
Ethan
Ethan
Jacob
Cam

George
Lauren
William

SCORE
11
11
11
10
9
10
1"
11
9
12
11
8
10
11
8
11
7
12
7
7

336
273
265
263
261
261
260
253
251
244
216
212
201
181
177
153
143
116
105

94

286
242
180

4 BULLSEYES
2 BULLSEYES



