SENIOR	COMPOUND 2025		GRADE	SCORE		
1	Tabernacle Christian School	Nix	Colin	11	336	
2	First Assembly Christian School (FACS)	Sasser	Bryce	11	273	
3	Tabernacle Christian School	Batson	Austin	11	265	
4	Providence Classical School	Wetherbee	Connor	10	263	
5	First Assembly Christian School (FACS)	McVey	Kate	9	261	4 BULLSEYES
6	Tabernacle Christian School	Kyle	Abigayle	10	261	2 BULLSEYES
7	First Assembly Christian School (FACS)	McVey	Corban	11	260	
8	Providence Classical School	Lawler	Lilly	11	253	
9	First Assembly Christian School (FACS)	Hubbard	Clayton	9	251	
10	Brooklane	Mears	Hunter	12	244	
11	Tabernacle Christian School	Bates	Kimber	11	216	
12	Tabernacle Christian School	Beck	Logan	8	212	
13	Tabernacle Christian School	Ervin	Landn	10	201	
14	Tabernacle Christian School	James	Bryant	11	181	
15	Tabernacle Christian School	Sanderson	Shelby	8	177	
16	Brooklane	Stewart	Henry	11	153	
17	Brooklane	Goforth	Ethan	7	143	
18	Brooklane	Martin	Ethan	12	116	
19	Eastwood Christian School	Landrum	Jacob	7	105	
20	Tabernacle Christian School	Miller	Cam	7	94	
IUNIOR C	COMPOUND 2025					
1	Eastwood Christian School	Spooner	George	6	286	
2	Tabernacle Christian School	Lacey	Lauren	5	242	
3	Eastwood Christian School	Guyette	William	6	180	
4						